NOVY

Your kitchen’s secret ingredient

6840/v33 - Pureline 120 cm st. steel with motor and led
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7000392
180377
7000659
10355
990344
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7000029
990194
140028
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10393
990394
7000426
6830046
990393
10258
10968

Wiring

Motor

Interface

spot holder PL right

Push button + VHB tape

Hinge fixed

Kit dual led spare part 2.700-4.000K 4 pcs
Fixing pin for door

Detachable cover plate 6840 V18
Spring

Remote control white

Grease filter

spot holder PL left

Connection cable Pureline Minipureline
Kit 4 mounting springs Pureline

Wiring

Wiring control EC to dual LED

Strain relief for 6830.044/6830.045
Wiring control to connector EC
Packaging complete Pureline 6840/6841/6845/6846
Accessories Pureline (small)

6840/v33



